
93 Roberts Road
Clarendon

ndyndytre

-skin tightening

with facial R 790

We recommend 6-12 sessions for optimum results

Book your appointment today
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pricelist

066 113 3280

033 394 7378

specialized
laser treatments
Spider vein removal - per 15 min
Tattoo removal
Skin rejuvenation

R550
R450
R600

FROM

CARBON FACIAL/BLACK 
DIAMOND FACIAL
A deep-cleansing, acne-fighting, and
skin-rejuvenating treatment that
tightens pores, boosts collagen, and
leaves your skin radiant and firm.
Perfect for a refreshed, youthful glow! 

R780
FROM

PIGMENTATION REMOVAL
Hands
Face (Full)
Décolletage
Arms (Full)
Neck

R600
R1600
R1400
R2500
R1200

FROM

RADIO FREQUENCY

treatment using heat to stimulate the
production of collagen, elastin
and new skin cells.

R520
FROM

(Mens pricelist on request)

BODY
Underarms
Fore arm (half arm)
Full arm
Areola
Lower/upper back
Full back
Feet/hands (including fingers/toes) 

R400
R600
R900
R180
R700
R1400
R250

laser permanent
hair removal

Bikini line
Brazilian (landing strip)
Hollywood
Hollywood extended

R400
R600
R700
R900

1/2 leg
3/4 leg
Full leg

R1000
R1300
R1700

FACE
Upper lip
Chin
Neck
Nose
Monobrow
Side burns
Cheeks
Forehead
Full face
Full head (men)

R200
R250
R180
R160
R100
R300
R250
R250
R700
R900

FROM

FROM

Scan to visit our website



beauty

hair packages

BROWS & LASHES
Powder brows
4/6 week touch up
Annual touch up
Microblading 
4/6 week touch up
Annual  touch up
Brow lamination 
Henna brow
Lash lift

R1900
R1000
R1900
R1900
R1000
R1900
R350
R220
R350

Root + treatment + blowdry R895
FROM

OH SO SILVER
Half head highlights + treatments +
blowdry.

R995
FROM

waxing & tinting
Brow
Lip
Chin
Full face
Full arm
Under arm
Bikini
Brazilian

R80
R80
R80
R260
R280
R100
R140
R250

Hollywood
Back / chest
1/2 Leg
3/4 Leg
Full leg

Brow tint
Lash tint

R350
R500
R200
R240
R260

R100
R120

specialised treatments
Non-surgical cosmetic treatment that delivers impressive
results. Tightening the skin. This treatment stimulates the
production of collagen, elastin and new skin cells.

forehead + frown
frown
Eyelid lift upper/lowe
Evelld lift upper + lower
Eyelid lift + crows feet
Crows feet
Naso labial fold
Lip flip (smokers lines top/bottom)
Lip flip (smokers lines top + bottom)
Jawline lift
Neck lift
Décolletage
Mid face lift
Full face lift
Tummy lift
Elbow lift
Knee lift
Acne scars
Skin lesions
stretch marks
Removal of Small tattoos
Sun spot removal
Mole / skin tag removal
Scar revision
1-3 Procedures needed

R2600
R800
R1800
R2500
R4000
R3600
R2500
R2500
R2500
R2000
R2500
POR
R4200
R8500
R2000
R2500
R3800
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR
POR

FROM

TOUCH & GO

GLAMOUROUSLY GOLD
Full head colour + treatment + blowdry
Short hair
Medium hair
Long hair

R995
R1095
R1195

FROM

PAINT THE PLATINU
Full head highlights or colour combo
+ treatment + blowdry

ADD YOUR STYLE/CUT

Short hair
Medium hair
Long hair

R995
R1095
R1295

Ladies
Gents
Kids - Under 12 years

R295
R195
R150

FROM

BLOW DRIES
Cut & Blowdry
Blow wave bar/ blow wave contract

R200
R150

FROM

TREAT YOURSELF
Treatments
Masks

R250
R195

FROM

MAKEUP
Bridal
Day/Special occassion

POR
R450

SKIN TREATMENTS
Esse deep cleanse facial 
Esse hydrating facial 
Spray tan

R580
R560
R450

BODY
Swedish full body
Back & neck 30 mins
Back & neck 45 mins
Back cleanse, exfoliation, mask & massage

R540
R350
R400
R550

GEL & TIPS
Gel tips
French tips (extra add on)
Nail artwork (per nail) - depending on request
Gel overlay (hands / toes)
Gel soak
Acrylic overlay
Nail repair

R500
R20
R10
R80
R380
R20

HANDS & FEET
Mini mani
Mani & gel
Mini pedi
Pedi & gel

R150
R380
R200
R400

COLOUR
Root touch up
Full head of colour
Short hair
Medium hair
Long hair 
Toner add on
Add toner (with colour package)
Toner package +treatment + blow wave

R795

R895
R995
R1095

R295
R450

FROM

FOILS
Half head
Full head
R50 per foil
Gents highlight/Camo colour with cut
Styling

GHD curls
Up style

R895
R995
R50
R480
R350
R400

FROM

PLASMA PEN


